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08.03.2025 10:00 (MCK) 14:00, r. KemepoBo
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21
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18

Bce
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Ow6 bnk

Kys6acc-2

KemepoBo

Bnok
Ouk

ATaka

Ouk Ouk%
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4 50 3

6 43 1

9 37 44 9

MapTua 1
MapTtusa 2
Naptus 3

Ouku
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1 9
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Ha 6noke
6
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9
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ATaka
Ouk Ouk%
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MaBnos
Cepren
(2007)

Tomm CeMéH
(2004)

MaBnos
Tumoden
(2005

CMupHoB
Masen
(2005)

EpemuH
Hwukurta
(2007)

CycekoB
Anekcei
(2007)

3uHbKO Erop
(2007)

Barpen
ApceHuit
(2006)

ByTkeeB
Opwun
(2008)

Hasapos
Oanumn
(2005)

YepenHuH
Cepren
(2005)

[bimoB
Omutpun
(2007)

Bcero (2026)
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Bce

14

40

+3

18 +4

MNopaua

Bce Ow6 Ouk

62 12 2

Bce

17

17

17

60

Mpuem

Ow6 MN31%

100

oTn%

29

12

24

12

50

Bce

26

16

14
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Ow6 bnk

1

10

Bnok
Ouk
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Ouk Ouk%

1 1 17 1

2 100



http://volley.ru/calendar/01J3Z6XGBH1XFG1QDCXEZ20JY3/allgames

cLior MapTua Ouku Mopava Mpuem ATtaka |Brok
CamoTrnop 1 2 4 5 Bce BN H-N Bce Ow6 Ouk | Bce Ow6 MN3t% OTn% | Bce Ow6 Bnk Ouk  Ouk% |Ouk
Ouku Mopava Mpuem ATtaka Bnok
Hanopaue B aTake Ha 6noke Ha owun6ke con. Bce Ow6 Ouk | Bce Owé MN3t% Otn% | Bce Owé bnk Ouk Ouk% |Ouk
MapTus 1 10 1 4 16 5 22 1 41 29 3 6 10 34 1
MapTtua 2 2 13 7 22 8 22 2 27 34 1 8 13 38
MapTus 3 10 4 9 24 4 16 2 50 27 6 10 37 4
CLUOP Camotnop Kys6acc-2
BN
Ouku ATaka c npuema Ouku
Pct H-N Mpuemos 50 Tas aTaka C NO3UTUBHOroO Npuema Mpuemos 60 Pct H-N Ow6
6 OuCA 0 Owwmbka 6nBOK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6HBOK Owwmbka OukCA 0 6 Bk
5 Kaxgble Mpuema 1 Kaxgble Mpuema 1 5
4 Ouko % Ouko 4 H-N
Tas aTaka c HeraTMBHOro npuema
3 3 MN3T%
B 9 Ouk% B Owne 2 e
2 Owwmbka 6noK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% Gnox OmOKa orn
1 Mopava 73 % Mopava 62 1
Ouku BN 27 ATaka nocne 3awmTbl Ouku BN 18 Per

Kaxpasna 2.70 nogava
1 bpenk MouHT

Owwmbka 6nBOK Ouk% Bcero Bcero Ouk% 6nBOK Owwmbka

%

Kaxpan 3.44 nogava
1 bpenk MouHT




